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Categorie : 

0 (SEMEL)
0 (BIS)
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3

3 (SEMEL)
3 (BIS)
3 (TER)

4
4 (SEMEL)
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8
9
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10 

(SEMEL)
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12 

(SEMEL)
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17 

(SEMEL)
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22 

(SEMEL)
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24 

(SEMEL)
25
26
27
28
28 

(SEMEL)
29
30
30 

(SEMEL)
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38 

(SEMEL)
38 (BIS)

39
39 

(SEMEL)
40
40 

Volgnr
1014167
1005514
1060753
1012531
1014894
6019403
1048668
1034466
1023146
1009449
1034319
1057086
1021562
1047347
1026108
1022186
1050681

1022195
1009423
1031738

1047350
1069868
3046344
1046635
1021199
1056198

1015811
1064910
1083558
1083564
1043212
1092277

1083560
1082588
1031681

1030016
1000387
1048277
1060691
1097145

1036984
1027948
1097182

1037207
1080004
1080946
4026516
1022203
1050745
1000948
1075904
1062967

1080636
1050115
1085699

1024205
1079866

Lidnr
Merveille Gilles
Pham-Anh Thuyen
Gritzelis Dimitris
Votron Hervé
Goens Jean-Christophe
Gourdin David
Housiaux Maxime
Reeners Xavier
Allaerts Arnaud
Damiens Matthieu
Neve De Mevergnies Cédric
Poulaert Olivier
Swaeles Benoît
Beghin Christophe
Sen Indrojit
Van Gelder Gaëtan
Droubaix Laurent

Neuenschwander Christophe
Roskam Vincent
Renders Michel

Van Vyve Sébastien
De Spiegeleer Alain
Devos François
Dewitte Laurent
Michelet Jean-Marc
Perelli Attilio

Wellens Johan
De Bassompierre Wauthier
Legrand Bernard
Alexandre Laurent
Beghin Bernard
Bindels Laurent

Cantos Junior
Heynderickx Michel
Mouson Olivier

Pairoux Frédéric
Turcksin Paul
Knorr Stéphane
Vermer Laurent
Ciselet Hugues

Daliers Jean-Louis
Desmedt Francis
Futeral Alexis

Gaudissart Alexandre
Thomas Réginald
Winand Bernard
Bailly Patrick
Collet Gilles
Joiris François
Koutcheriw Sergei
Senden Jean
Van Der Elst Philippe

Zeana Alexandru
Berardi Roberto
Gelin Didier

Lascar Grégory
Lovasz Juergen

Naam
80 ptn
80 ptn
75 ptn
70 ptn
65 ptn
65 ptn
65 ptn
65 ptn
60 ptn
60 ptn
60 ptn
60 ptn
60 ptn
55 ptn
55 ptn
55 ptn
50 ptn

50 ptn
50 ptn
50 ptn

50 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn

45 ptn
40 ptn
40 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn

35 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn

30 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn

20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn

20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn

10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn

5 ptn
5 ptn

Klassement
23/05/1975
08/12/1973
06/02/1980
11/08/1974
31/01/1974
04/12/1981
14/03/1979
05/12/1972
13/05/1970
01/10/1975
26/02/1969
08/07/1969
02/07/1974
27/01/1975
04/06/1974
08/05/1970
05/10/1974

25/02/1974
21/05/1968
21/07/1968

20/04/1978
17/11/1972
09/05/1970
09/03/1973
11/11/1964
28/09/1971

17/09/1969
30/03/1970
24/08/1970
11/01/1972
08/03/1972
13/08/1969

18/06/1982
06/09/1958
20/10/1969

23/06/1968
20/11/1963
15/06/1972
18/05/1973
06/04/1972

03/04/1959
24/11/1966
01/05/1966

12/02/1970
11/07/1957
20/08/1966
17/05/1954
05/09/1973
11/04/1963
25/09/1964
04/05/1963
14/05/1970

22/05/1975
29/06/1970
11/12/1961

04/01/1969
16/08/1951

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

BE
BE
BE

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
IT

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

BE
BE
BE

BE
BE
FR
BE
BE

BE
BE
BE

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

BE
IT
BE

BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling
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Categorie : 

(SEMEL)
41
41 

(SEMEL)
41 (BIS)
41 (TER)

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48 

(SEMEL)
49
50
50 

(SEMEL)

Volgnr

1024056
1033504

1053781
1088319
1066844
1027337
1084658
1004182
1005145
1014432
1038431
1080617

1087568
1000657
1044529

Lidnr

Bouton Daniel
Chatelle Christian

Collard Jean andre
Coppolino Lucio
Davidts Tanguy
Gillard Jacques
Malherbe Philippe
Michiels Derek
Montoisy Bernard
Neymark Niels
Petit Christian
Pierre Christopher

Searles James
Segers Julien
Van Eecke Antoine

Naam

3 ptn
3 ptn

3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement

27/03/1959
17/08/1954

04/02/1972
08/12/1972
10/08/1981
22/01/1958
20/03/1965
27/07/1968
27/07/1951
15/10/1954
26/02/1956
19/11/1972

23/05/1952
20/12/1984
09/10/1973

Dt. Geb.

BE
BE

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
DK
BE
BE

BE
BE
BE

Nat

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


